Long Beach High School

2025-26 Club Advisor Contact Information

For information about a specific club, please email the Advisor.

HS Club Advisor Advisor Email
African American Club Brian Horne bhorne@Ibeach.org
American Sign Language (ASL) Club Leigh Yazak lyazak@lbeach.org

Art Club

Marlon Lainez

mlainez@lbeach.org

Asian American Pacific Islander (AAPI) Club

Jennifer Quinn
Sam Silverman

jquinn@|beach.org
ssilverman@Ibeach.org

ASPIRA

Camila Gamboa
Robin Gonzalez

cgamboa@lbeach.org

rgonzalez@lbeach.org

Automotive Technology Club

Jim Johnsen

jjlohnsen@lbeach.org

AVID College and Career Exploration Club

Ryan Connolly

rconnolly@Ibeach.org

Best Pals

Cathy Palmer
Kerri Sinatra

cpalmer@lbeach.org

ksinatra@I|beach.org

Beyond the Beaker

Loren Lang

llang@|beach.org

Book Club

Carina Morales-Hauser

cmoraleshauser@lbeach.org

Chamber Orchestra

Sun Shin

sshin@lbeach.org

jbaker@lbeach.org

bmalizia@I|beach.org

Dance Club Jessica Baker
DECA Blake Malizia
Drama Club -

International Thespian Society

Alexander Austein

aaustein@lbeach.org

Drama Production - LBHS Theatre

Alexander Austein

aaustein@I|beach.org

Drama Production - Set Design

Scott Scheinson

sscheinson@lbeach.org

Echo Yearbook

Laina Beale
Lorraine Levchenko

Ibeale@lbeach.org

llevchenko@lbeach.org

Environmental Club Leigh Yazak lyazak@lbeach.org
Fashion Club Lily Newland Inewland@lbeach.org

Fragments Literary and Art Magazine

Sam Silverman

ssilverman@lbeach.org
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Long Beach High School

HS Club

Advisor

Advisor Email

Freshman Class

Maria Yaker

myaker@Ilbeach.org

Future Teachers of America

Robin Gonzalez
Claire Stanek

rgonzalez@lbeach.org
cstanek@Ibeach.org

Gaming Club

Marlon Lainez

mlainez@lbeach.org

Gender Sexuality Acceptance (GSA)

Lily Newland

Inewland@lbeach.org

History Club

Robin Gonzalez
Claire Stanek

rgonzalez@|beach.org

cstanek@Ibeach.org

Israeli Culture Club

Matthew Morand

mmorand@lbeach.org

Jazz Ensemble

Leigh Yazak

lyazak@Ibeach.org

Jazz Ensemble Il - Lab Jazz Band

Marino Bragino

mbragino@Ibeach.org

JUMP Pre-Health Professionals

Kristen Conklin-Kearney

kconklin@|beach.org

kallen@I|beach.org

adigena@lbeach.org
tfilloramo@Ibeach.or

Junior Class Kurt Allen
Arlys Digena
Key Club Tamara Filloramo
Lee Krinsky
Math Team Jennifer Papetti

Ikrinsky@I|beach.org
ipapetti@lbeach.org

Model Congress

Matthew Hartmann

mhartmann@l|beach.org

Musical Production - LBHS Theatre

Alexander Austein

aaustein@lbeach.org

Musical Production - Pit Band

Leigh Yazak

lyazak@lbeach.org

Musical Production - Set Design

Scott Scheinson

sscheinson@Ibeach.org

Musical Production - Vocal

Michael Capobianco

mcapobianco@lbeach.org

Names Not Numbers

Matthew Morand

mmorand@lbeach.org

National Art Honor Society

Joanne Harvey

jharvey@lbeach.org

National Business Honor Society

Brittany Carpenter

bcarpenter@lbeach.org

National Honor Society

Geoffrey Noss

Jeanne O’Shea-Saroka

gnoss@|beach.org

joshea-saroka@l|beach.org

No Place for Hate

Amy Leder

aleder@lbeach.org
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Long Beach High School

HS Club Advisor Advisor Email
Marino Bragino mbragino@Ibeach.org
Craig West cwest@lbeach.org
Pep Band Leigh Yazak lyazak@lbeach.org
Jim Johnsen jjohnsen@lbeach.org
Robotics Club Dan Lerner dlerner@lbeach.org
School Newspaper - “The Tide” Marisa Tyd mtyd@lbeach.org
Senior Class Maggie Todaro maggietodaro@lbeach.org
Senior Prom Lisa Casey Icasey@lbeach.org
lan Butler ibutler@lbeach.org
SMILE Club Kristin Susko ksusko@lbeach.org

Sophomore Class

Kurt Allen

kallen@lbeach.org

Soundwaves Vocal Ensemble

Michael Capobianco

mcapobianco@lbeach.org

Step Team

Lakesha Wilson

Iwilson@I|beach.org

String Quartet

Sun Shin

sshin@lbeach.org

Student Organization

Matthew Morand

mmorand@lbeach.org

Studio Sound Recording

Andrew Rossi

arossi@lbeach.org

Tri-M Honor Society

Michael Capobianco

mcapobianco@lbeach.org

TV & Film Production

Eric Krywe

ekrywe@lbeach.org

World Language Honor Society

Nelly Jimenez

njimenez@I|beach.org

Young Investors Society

Kurt Allen

kallen@|beach.org

Youth Wellness Council

Karen Bloom
Kristen Ford

kbloom@Ilbeach.org

kford@lbeach.org
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